CLCSLED canopy luminaire
Technical bulletin
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Product availability, specifications,
and compliances are subject to
change without notice.

Stock configurations
• See available stock configurations below
Stock Ordering Information
Stock Number Description
Nominal
Lumens
Wattage
HID Wattage
Equivalent
CLCSLED-40-SM-UNV 36W, LED Canopy, 120-277V, 4000K, Bronze 4,839 36W 150W
CLCSLED-55-SM-UNV 56W, LED Canopy, 120-277V, 4000K, Bronze 7,230 56W 175W
CLCSLED-86-SM-UNV 92W, LED Canopy, 120-277V, 4000K, Bronze 11,494 92W 250W
CLCSLED-117-SM-UNV 121W, LED Canopy, 120-277V, 4000K, Bronze 13,828 121W 400W
CLCSLED-40-SM-UNV-7050 36W, LED Canopy, 120-277V, 5000K, Bronze 4,739 36W 150W
CLCSLED-55-SM-UNV-7050 56W, LED Canopy, 120-277V, 5000K, Bronze 6,878 56W 175W
CLCSLED-86-SM-UNV-7050 92W, LED Canopy, 120-277V, 5000K, Bronze 11,279 90W 250W
CLCSLED-117-SM-UNV-7050 121W, LED Canopy, 120-277V, 5000K, Bronze 13,882 120W 400W
CLCSLED-40-SM-UNV-BPC 36W, LED Canopy, 120-277V, 4000K, Bronze, Photocontrol 4,839 36W 150W
CLCSLED-55-SM-UNV-BPC 56W, LED Canopy, 120-277V, 4000K, Bronze, Photocontrol 7,230 56W 175W
CLCSLED-86-SM-UNV-BPC 92W, LED Canopy, 120-277V, 4000K, Bronze, Photocontrol 11,494 92W 250W
CLCSLED-117-SM-UNV-BPC 121W, LED Canopy, 120-277V, 4000K, Bronze, Photocontrol 13,828 121W 400W
Superior illumination
performance
Providing up to 88 percent energy and
maintenance savings compared to